Pos Atleta

1 ANGELLA DIEGO

2 ANSELMI MATTEO

3 DELL'ORO ANDREA

4 CAMPERI ROBERTO

5 MARCHI VITTORIO

6 CAMANINI CRISTIAN

7 CAPELLI MAICHOL

8 GRIGIS MATTEO

9 PROMETTI ANDREA
10 BATTAGLIA ANDREA
11 HOLLRIGL GREGOR
12 BONOMI GABRIELE
13 ZENYIK ROBERT
14 PASTORE ENRICO
15 PASETTO CARLO
16 GRAMATICA ALESSIO
17 DALLAVALLE MICHELE
18 FARIOLI ALBERTO
19 BRIOSCHI ALESSANDRO
20 RIGONI MARCELLO
21 GNUFFI FABRIZIO
22 BRIGHENTI MARCO
23 CORNOLTI LUCA
24 D'IZZIA EMANUELE
25 COLOMBARI OMAR
26 MEDGYESSY GERGELY
27 TALEA BOGDAN
28 PIASINI GIOVANNI
29 BODRERO FELICE
30 TAIOLI IVAN
31 COLOMBO DARIO
32 MOSCHINI GIANLUCA
33 ROSSINI IVANO
34 SANTAGOSTINI LUCA
35 CONTI ANDREA
36 RIPAMONTI MARTA
37 VIOLA SuslI
38 MIOLI ALESSANDRO
39 DA DALT IVAN
40 MURACA FRANCESCO
41 CONSTANTINI CRISTIAN
42 CAVALLERI GIOVANNI
43 COMERO ROBERTO
44 SCATOLINI PAOLO
45 MENTI FEDERICA
46 PONZONI RICCARDO
47 BOLOGNESI ANDREA
48 RIBA MICHELA
49 RAVANI LAURA

Societa

ASD SICURLIVE SPORT TEAM
DINAMO TEAM SSD ARL

ASD POLISPORTIVA ROVINATA
A.S.D PAM MONDOVI-CHIUSA PESIO
BOLF TEAM A.S.D

ATL. FRANCIACORTA OXYBURN
RUNCARD

ATL. FRANCIACORTA
RUNCARD

BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA
FULLSPORT MERAN

PADILE RUNNING TEAM
RUNCARD

A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT

A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT
GARDA RUNNING A.S.D.
RUNCARD

INSUBRIA SKY TEAM ASD
CANTO DI CORSA

ATLETICA MARATHON ALMENNO S.S.

SSD TREMALZO
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

A.S. D ZEVIO SPORT
POL. ALBOSAGGIA
PODISTICA VALLE GRANA ASSOCIAZ
A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT
CARVICO SKYRUNNING
RUNCARD

RUNNERS SALO'

STAR RUN

RUNCARD

LUCIANI SPORT TEAM
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

ASD SCARPE BIANCHE
RUNNING SARONNO
SPIRITO TRAIL ASD

ATL. COLOGNO AL SERIO
A.S.D. LE VOLPI D'INVO'
ATL. MALNATE
ATL.VICENTINA

G.P. QUADRIFOGLIO
AMOROTTO ASD

ASD TEAM MARGUAREIS
AURORA MONTALE A.S.D.

Totale

5:27:32
5:37:45
6:06:20
6:13:51
6:22:48
6:30:54
6:37:06
6:41:19
6:44:36
6:47:27
6:48:28
6:48:28
7:00:06
7:00:55
7:06:19
7:14:31
7:16:26
7:17:21
7:26:15
7:29:26
7:31:31
7:32:43
7:32:44
7:33:14
7:34:08
7:39:29
7:42:13
7:44:53
7:46:42
7:49:55
7:50:36
7:50:57
7:53:36
7:54:51
7:56:20
7:56:48
7:57:24
8:01:39
8:03:30
8:05:30
8:05:52
8:06:19
8:10:20
8:11:20
8:12:21
8:14:23
8:15:15
8:15:43
8:23:49



50 SILVA MARIO

51 ZANARDO ALESSANDRO

52 LAZAR LOREDANA
53 HORVATH KORNELIA
54 PETRAGLIA ARIANNA
55 VASONE LUCA

56 INCERTI GABRIELE

57 HAMM MATHIEU DANIEL

58 GAMBIRASIO GIORGIO
59 MAIFRINI FABIO

60 MADURERI PAOLO
61 VENIER GIULIANO
62 ZAMBELLI MANUEL
63 AFFATICATI MONICA
64 CREPALDI IVO

65 GASLINI CLAUDIA
66 FERRARI STEFANO
67 GELAI MARZIA

68 SAMIS DANA

69 BRESCIANI ALBERTO
70 LAZZARI FABRIZIO
71 ROSSI ROBERTO

72 TIBALDO MASSIMO
73 BERARDI LUCA

74 BARRASFORD CONOR
75 SCOVOLO FABIO

76 CROSATO MAURO
77 LAIMER ELISABETH
78 BELOTTI CRISTIAN
79 SAPORITI FEDERICA
80 CARIALI FLAVIO

81 REFOLO UMBERTO
82 PINTON FLAVIO

83 POTRICH GIACOMO

84 MARCHETTI ANNAMARIA

85 GIORI PIETRO

86 FERRARI MASSIMILIANO

87 GAVAZZI LAURA

RUNCARD

A.S.D. PAVANELLO

A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE
RUNCARD

A.S.D. VEGAN POWER TEAM

MONZA MARATHON TEAM - A.S.D.

STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD
RUNCARD

CARVICO SKYRUNNING

ATL. FRANCIACORTA OXYBURN
RUNNERS SALO'

ASD SKI RUNNING GIAIS
RUNNERS BERGAMO
UP&DOWN AS DILETTANTISTICA
ASD LAIVES RUNNERS

100 % ANIMA TRAIL ASD
POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

SPORT FITNESS & CO. SRL SSD
ESC SSD SRL EUROPA SC

ESC SSD SRL EUROPA SC
A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE
RUNCARD

MTRC

ATL. FRANCIACORTA OXYBURN
U.S.ATL.QUINTO-MASTELLA
RUNCARD

BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA
RUNCARD

LIMENA RUN ASD

CARVICO SKYRUNNING
LIMENA RUN ASD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

88 LORUSSO MARCO ANGELO BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM A.S.D.

89 BONETTI RAFFAELLA
90 COMAI STEFANO

91 FARIOLI ROSSELLA

92 BOTTICINI FRANCESCO
93 RAFFAGNINI DANIELE
94 ALBANI CLAUDIO

95 MARINO MATTIA

96 ZAMBELLI AGOSTINA
97 CHIARINI ROBERTO

98 RIGHETTO ALESSANDRO

99 PEDUZZI ROBERTO

U.S.ATL.QUINTO-MASTELLA
STIVO RUNNING A.S.D.
INSUBRIA SKY TEAM ASD
RUNCARD

A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT
CARVICO SKYRUNNING
A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT
RUNNERS BERGAMO
RUNCARD
ATL.VICENTINA
RUNCARD

8:24:13
8:24:19
8:25:59
8:28:44
8:29:22
8:29:59
8:34:23
8:34:45
8:36:06
8:37:13
8:39:52
8:41:27
8:43:42
8:45:42
8:47:28
8:48:00
8:50:43
8:50:51
8:50:58
8:53:37
8:56:09
8:56:09
8:57:57
8:58:00
9:07:49
9:10:19
9:10:28
9:11:38
9:12:35
9:13:57
9:14:49
9:23:00
9:25:29
9:25:34
9:30:08
9:31:38
9:32:23
9:32:37
9:32:39
9:38:26
9:40:00
9:44:11
9:45:55
9:51:27
9:54:15
9:55:41
9:57:33
10:00:26
10:02:21
10:03:15



100 MONTICELLI ENRICO
101 MANENTI ROGER

102 HEV'YUK MARIYA

103 ZANATTA MARCO

104 CASTAGNA RENATO
105 BARONIO FLAVIO

106 SAPOWICZ MAXIME
107 CAPPELLI VALERIO

108 PALMIERI MICHELE
109 RALLI ANTONINO

110 VEZZOLI VIRGILIO

111 OLTRAMARI MARCO
112 SUMNER PETER EDWIN
113 BOSCARIOL CRISTIANO
114 GARGIULO GIANFRANCO
115 COGGI ANDREA

116 SERRA ANDREA

117 GHIRARDI CRISTIAN
118 LAMASTRA LUCREZIA
119 CORRADO SARA

AV SPORTING TEAM

100 % ANIMA TRAIL ASD

ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT PODISTIC
ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT PODISTIC
ESC SSD SRL EUROPA SC

ESC SSD SRL EUROPA SC

MTRC

RUNCARD

SPORT FITNESS & CO. SRL SSD
VENUS TRIATHLON ACADEMY SSDARL
RUNCARD

A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT

RUNCARD

100 % ANIMA TRAIL ASD

100% ANIMA TRAIL

A.S.D. MARCIACARATESI

U.S. LA SPORTIVA

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

CAMISANO RUNNING A.S.D.

120 MANSO ESPANA JUAN MIC RUNCARD

121 BACCHI EVANDRO
122 BEZZI FABRIZIO
123 MIGNOLLI GIAMPAOLO

RUNCARD
RUNNERS CAPRIOLESE 42,195
A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT

124 PARISEN TOLDIN ANTONEL LIMENA RUN ASD

125 MAGNONI FABRIZIO
126 GARULLI MIRCO
127 NARCISI MARCO
128 PIESVI ANGELO
129 TRUZZI STEFANO
Ritirat Romanato Roberto
Ritira' Bartholdi Roger
Ritira! Boilini Ermanna
Ritira' Ragonesi Laura
Ritirat Danieli Marco
Ritirat Zubani Stefano
Ritira' Corte Andrea
Ritira' Lui Giuseppe
Ritirat Montorsi Rita
Ritirat Abrami Francesco
Non c Favretto Ivan
Non ¢ Lucchini Cristiano
Squal Filippini Cristina

ATL. CAMPO GIURIATI
RUNCARD

PODISTICA CORREGGIO

POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
G.P. VIRGILIANO

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

TRM TEAM

100 % ANIMA TRAIL ASD

A.S.D. VERONA TRAIL RUNNERS
POLISPORTIVA COMUNALE OME
CAMISANO RUNNING A.S.D.
RUNCARD

TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD
CAMISANO RUNNING A.S.D.
RUNCARD

100 % ANIMA TRAIL ASD

U.S. MALONNO

10:03:43
10:04:01
10:04:12
10:04:13
10:05:07
10:05:09
10:07:14
10:08:43
10:16:09
10:21:14
10:21:16
10:23:40
10:25:56
10:26:30
10:26:31
10:26:49
10:35:07
10:35:34
10:37:48
10:37:52
10:38:30
10:47:25
10:47:50
10:49:55
11:02:15
11:21:47
11:22:25
11:29:36
11:47:55
11:55:01



